
 

AP RI L  2017  
Ca l endar  o f  Even t s  

   Thursday, April 13  7:30 PM Maundy Thursday Service 
     Washing of the Feet 
 
   Friday, April 14  7:30 PM Good Friday Service 
 
   Saturday, April 15  6:00 PM—Midnight Prayer Vigil 
     Light a candle and pray for loved ones 
 

      Sunday, April 16  Easter Sunday 
     6:00 AM Sunrise Service-light breakfast following 
     7:30 AM Wysox Ecumenical Service 
     9:30 AM Trinity’s Easter Service 
 
     Wednesday, April 19  7:00 PM Book Club at the Troup’s 
 
 Monday, April 24  6:00 PM Council Meeting 
      
 Tuesday, April 25  10:00 Vesper Guild Meeting   
     12:30 PM Bible Study resumes 
 
 Wednesday, April 26  7:00 PM Book Club at the Troup’s    
 
 Saturday, April 29  Mission District Assembly     
     
 Sunday, April 30  Kid’s Movie after service    
           
     
  
 
     4:00 PM Keystone Free Movie entitled 
     “Martin Luther-The Idea That Changed The World”. 
     Bring donation for TACO. 
 
          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
          


